

GW-090钢中板曲折试验机

产品名称	GW-090钢中板曲折试验机
公司名称	东莞市国峰检测仪器有限公司
价格	.00/个
规格参数	品牌:钜威 型号:GW-090 产地:东莞
公司地址	东莞市道滘镇南丫村南丫经济开发区D区
联系电话	0769-85825181 13826979514

产品详情

GW-090钢中板曲折试验机

GW-090B Metal penetration flexing testing machine

简介：防刺穿垫耐折性的测定，主要用于检测安全鞋垫板的耐折性能。

Anti-piercing pad folding determination, mainly used for folding security insole board performance test.

This tester is used to examine the flexing resistance of insert. Fix the center part of insert with clamping plates, and use a pair of gripping bars to clamp the specimen at distance of 70mm (toward the forepart) from the clamping plate, and then flex it repeatedly.

参照标准：EN12568,GB/T20991-2007

dard for：EN12568, GB/T20991-2007

技术规格：

试样：1个

曲折频率：16 ± 1cle/min

最大垂直高度：33mm

试片曲折规格：70mm

计数器：LCD,0-99999999.9

体积：65 × 40 × 45cm

重量：85kg

电源：1 , AC220V,3A

Technical specifications :

Sampling: 1

Flexing frequency : 16 ± 1 cle/min

Flexing height: 33mm

Specimen size: 70mm

Counter : LCD,0-99999999.9

Dimension: 65 × 40 × 45cm

N.W. : 85kg

Power : AC220V,3A

随机配置：配橡胶块4块，电机皮带2条

Attached accessories:

1. 4pcs rubber block

2. 2pcs belt

I、 Application:

The instrument used to test the flexing resistance of the armor plate. Automatically stop function with a safety cover.

II、 Principle:

Fix the center parts of the specimen, and use a pair of gripping bars to clamp the specimen ,then flex it repeatedly.

III、 Testing Standards:

The design of this product comply with EN12568,GB/T20991-2007 regulations.

IV、Specifications:

Flexing Frequency

16 ± 1 cycle/min.

Flexing Height

33mm

Sampling

1 Set

Counter

LCD ,0-999,999

Dimension

66*40*46cm

Weight

85kg

Power

1 AC220V 50Hz3A

公司介绍：

东莞市国峰检测仪器有限公司，是专业从事鞋类、皮革、纺织、玩具、橡塑材料等行业检测仪器的研发、生产、销售及服务为一体的生产厂家。具有丰富的生产经验，拥有一支强大的自动化控制、软件编程、材料测试、市场营销、生产管理等技术团队，完善配套的机械生产加工设施，过硬的装机技术，可以满足不同客户对产品全方位的要求。产品严格按照：EN,ISO,ASTM,AATC,JIS,GB等各种不同国际标准制造,得到了SATRA、CSA等国际标准机构的认可。产品远销全球各地，尤其是在ITS、CTL,CTC及国家劳动保护用品质量监督检验中心（北京、武汉、广东）-----等国内外产品检测及认证机构中得到广泛应用。先进的技术，优质的产品，合理的价格，至真至诚的服务，期待与广大新老客户携手共进，共创美好世界！

联系方式:

联系人：杨女士

移动电话：13826979514

地 址：中国 广东 东莞市 道窖南丫李洲角二路

公司主页：<http://lilytestingmachine.cn.made-in-china.com/>

<https://shop51y432w2q9642.1688.com>

公司官网：<http://www.gfmachine.com/>

国峰（钜威）检测仪器主要生产：纺织品检测仪器,化工检测设备,电脑拉力试验机,安全鞋冲击试验机,耐磨试验机,鞋底防滑试验机,劳保鞋穿刺耐压试验机,皮革面料拉力检测机,纺织面料拉力试验机,万能材料试验机，咨询热线：13826979514.